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PAYMENT DETAILS 

Chase Bank 
Account Name : Karen Tooson 
Account#818205970 
Routing #072000326 
swift code:chasus33 

INVOICE 

Invoice# 
Date Due: 

Our Refere1 

Bill to: 

Mailing address: 374 Firwood ST Ypsilanti,Mi 48197 
Country: USA 

Description of Service: 
1 x Article Processing Fee 

Manuscript Title:" " 

Unit Price 

Article Processing Fee 
Sub Total 

VAT 
TOTAL USD 

Qty 
1 

Total USD 
$3,225.00 

$3,225.00 

0.00 
$3,225.00 
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